AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	Of PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M901	a. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 07-06-512T004M001	. CM	5. PROJECT NO.(# #	pplicable)
6. ISSUED BY	DDE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha	on Item 6) CC	2DE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Meil Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, OC 20555		
B. NAME AND AUDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county	. State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TON NO.	
RMC, INC	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•			
	•	•	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 1)		
9538 LAGERSFIELD CIR			10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTI NRC-07-06-512 NRC		004 .
VIENNÁ VA 221816174		•	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	<u> </u>	
CODE 103462490	FACILITY CODE		X 09-30-2008		
11. THIS !	TEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS OF SO	DLICITATIONS		
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PI RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (H required)	r virtue of this amendment you ter makes reference to the so Deobligate \$21.36 Approp.: 31X0200.81	u desire to change an offer alread olicitation and this amendment, an akr: 811-15-123-182 do 11 duns: 103462490	ly submitted, such change may not is received prior to the openion: R1114 BOC: 3145	be made	
		ODIFICATIONS OF CONT ORDER NO. AS DESCRIB		,	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Se					
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY		TVE CHANGES (such as changes in pa	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	Mutual agreement of	the parties			
	T in its animal is also this do	an and and and a	assiss to the insulant office.		
	X is required to sign this do		copies to the issuing office.		<u>·</u> _
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized The purpose of this modification is		*	·e.;		
			•		
See page 2 for details of this modif	ication.				
	,				
All other terms and conditions remai	n the same.	•			
Total order ceiling: \$53,849.19 (cha	-		•	•	-
Total obligated amount: \$49,978.64 (Period of Performance: 3/13/2008-3/3					
Except as provided nercin, all terms and conditions of the document r	eterenged in item 9A or 10A, as heretof				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or untit)	1/	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Adelis M Rodrigu	ez		·.
vason a, fres	ident	Contracting Offi			
15E CONTRACTORIOFFEDER	150. DATE SIGNED	Per William	U. Janleyez	,160, DATE SIG (7/2 t	INED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	Lind In	(Signature (of Contracting Officer)	1 1/63	10/
MSN 754G-01-152-8078 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	·	,	STANIDA Prescribe	RD FORM 30 (REV. d by GSA - FAR (48 C	10-83) FR) 53-243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMO02

NRC-07-06-512 TASK ORDER 004 Modification No. 001 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate \$21.36 from task 4. Accordingly, the ceiling is hereby reduced by \$21.36 from \$53,870.55 to \$53,849.19 and the obligated amount is reduced by \$21.36 from \$50,000 to \$49,978.64.

Accordingly the first sentence of paragraphs (a) and (b) entitled: "Consideration and obligation - Task Orders" are revised to read as follows:

- "(a) The total estimated amount of this Task Order (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is **\$53,849.19**."
- "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this Task Order is \$49,978.64."

All other terms and conditions remain the same